
DATE OPPONENT JV VARSITY SITE
Saturday, January 27, 2024 Kingwood Park 10:00 12:00 Away

Monday, January 29, 2024 Tri-Scrimmage vs. West Fork, Cleveland TBA n/a Cleveland

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Tri-Scrimmage vs. West Fork, Cleveland n/a TBA Cleveland

Friday, February 2, 2024 JV Tri-Scrimmage vs. Huntsville, Willis TBA n/a Huntsville

Friday, February 2, 2024 V Tri-Scrimmage vs. Huntsville, Willis n/a TBA Willis

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Trinity 4:30 6:15 Home

Friday, February 9, 2024 Dayton 4:30 6:15 Away

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Kountze 4:30 6:15 Home

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Friday, February 16, 2024 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Saturday, February 17, 2024 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Monday, February 19, 2024 College Station 4:30 6:15 Home

Thursday, February 22 2024 CCISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Friday, February 23, 2024 CCISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Saturday, February 24, 2024 CCISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Kingwood Park (Best Buddies Night) 4:30 6:15 Home

Thursday, February 29, 2024 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away

Friday, March 1, 2024 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away

Saturday, March 2, 2024 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Hardin Jefferson* n/a 5:00 Home

Friday, March 8, 2024 West Fork* 4:30 6:15 Away

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Liberty* 10:00 12:00 Home

Friday, March 15, 2024 Splendora* 4:30 6:15 Away

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Huffman* (Teachers in the Bleachers) 4:30 6:15 Home

Friday, March 22, 2024 Hamshire Fannett* 4:30 6:15 Away

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Bye n/a n/a n/a

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Hardin Jefferson* n/a 5:00 Away

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 West Fork* 4:30 6:15 Home

Friday, April 5, 2024 Liberty* 4:30 6:15 Away

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Splendora* 4:30 6:15 Home

Friday, April 12, 2024 Huffman* 4:30 6:15 Away

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Hamshire Fannett* (Senior Night) 4:30 6:15 Home

Friday, April 19, 2024 Bye n/a n/a n/a

*District

Scrimmages ***subject to change

Tournament updated 11/14/2023


